
From: Madou, Ramses
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Agenda for today- ACCC parking/TDM engagement
Date: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 8:45:39 AM

 
 
Ramses Madou
Division Manager, Planning, Policy, and Sustainability
Department of Transportation 
City of San Jose
ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov | desk:408-975-3283 | cell:650-924-1237
 

From: Breslin, Emily

Sent: Friday, May 29, 2020 1:58 PM
To: Schreiner, Edward <Edward.Schreiner@sanjoseca.gov>; Olmedo, Elena
<Elena.Olmedo@sanjoseca.gov>; Brilliot, Michael <Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>; Madou, Ramses
<ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Hart, Jared <Jared.Hart@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Davies, Ken <Ken.Davies@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Agenda for today- ACCC parking/TDM engagement
 
Good afternoon,
 
Thank you for joining this afternoon to discuss the timeline and engagement strategy for the
American Cities Climate Challenge parking and transportation demand management work
in
relation to Downtown West and DSAP.
 
Following up on our discussion during CED/CSA several weeks ago, the desired outcome of the
meeting is to:

Define the balance between Diridon Station area/Downtown West and public
commitments made through the American City Climate Challenge
Clarify timing of major projects and associated code changes

DSAP/Downtown West
ACCC Parking/TDM Citywide Update
Berryessa Bart Urban Village

Clarify the timing of related community and stakeholder engagement efforts

 
Thank you in advance for your time.
Emily Breslin

mailto:ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com

